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This is an initial planning calendar with additional events to be announced by summer 2020. 
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First Day of Fall Sports (9-12) Monday, August 10, 2020  MANDATORY for those participating in fall sports 

Saints Start-Up Sunday Sunday, August 16, 2020 
10 am Mass; 11 am – noon Back-to-School Fair;  
11 am – 2 pm Family Picnic  

First Day of Classes (JK3-12) Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Welcome back!  

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 NO SCHOOL 

Fall Break  Monday, October 12, 2020 NO SCHOOL 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 25-27, 2020 NO SCHOOL; Classes resume November 30 

Christmas Basket Mass Friday, December 18, 2020 9 am Mass; 10:15 am Early Dismissal after Mass 

Christmas Break Monday, December 21, 2020-January 1, 2021 NO SCHOOL; Classes resume January 4 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2021 NO SCHOOL 

Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 15, 2021 NO SCHOOL 

Spring Break Monday, March 15-19, 2021  NO SCHOOL; Classes resume March 22 

Easter Break Thursday, April 1-5, 2021 NO SCHOOL; Classes resume April 6 

High School Graduation  Sunday, May 23, 2021 Front Lawn (Chapel in inclement weather) 

Maypole Celebration Monday, May 24, 2021 6:30 pm in Back Bowl (Rain date May 26, 2020)  

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 NO SCHOOL; Summer Break begins 


